BOLD HOPE

UNRELENTING LOVE

World Renew 2025
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67 churches and

Christian organizations
559,987

participants 1,305 communities
29 developing

countries




Compelled by God’s deep
passion for justice and
mercy, World Renew joins
communities around the
world to renew hope,
reconcile lives, and
restore creation.

worldrenew.net




Where We Worked in 2024

BANGLADESH, CAMEBODIA, COLOMBIA, CANADA, ETHIOPIA, GUATEMALA, HAITI,
HONDURAS, INDIA, KENYA, LAOS, LEBANON, MADAGASCAR, MALAWI, MOZAMBIQUE,
NICARAGUA, NIGERIA, SENEGAL, SOUTH SUDAN, SIERRA LEONE, SYRIA, TANZANIA,
THAILAND, UGANDA, UKRAINE, UNITED STATES, WEST AFRICA, ZAMBIA

worldrenew.net



Financial Information

World Renew is deeply committed to being trustworthy in carefully stewarding, with absolute
integrity, your financial investment in people affected by poverty, disaster, and injustice.

Planned Participants

Actual Participants

Planned Budget

Actual Expenses

Number of Communities

2024
205,562
254,769
$5,811,083
$6,538,789

1,305

2023

177,147
221,652
$5,808,821
$5,522,492

1,200

2022

247,581
261,033
$5,728,008
$4,619,259

1,339

2021

242,196
263,943
$4,945,245
$4,290,850

1,275

2020

252,874
274,495
$5,412,564
$4,477,458

1,326



Financial Information

« 81% of each gift you gave directly benefited
people in need.

e 19% supported World Renew’s core mission
through administration and fundraising.

« 9 cents of each dollar helped to administer
our programs effectively.

« 10 cents of each dollar provided you with
communication and accountability about
how your gifts were used.

« World Renew’s assets were $39,084,337
USD, or $53,545,542 CAD.
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