



"Thanks to support from World Renew and their partners, we are using our own funds, skills, and knowledge to raise community voices and champion ongoing development."

Neosita | Uganda

worldrenew.net



By partnering with 67 churches and Christian organizations in 2024, World Renew equipped a total of 559,987 participants in 1,305 communities for a hopeful future in 29 developing countries around the world.

worldrenew.net



Where We Worked in 20<mark>24</mark>

BANGLADESH, CAMBODIA, COLOMBIA, CANADA, ETHIOPIA, GUATEMALA, HAITI, HONDURAS, INDIA, KENYA, LAOS, LEBANON, MADAGASCAR, MALAWI, MOZAMBIQUE, NICARAGUA, NIGERIA, SENEGAL, SOUTH SUDAN, SIERRA LEONE, SYRIA, TANZANIA, THAILAND, UGANDA, UKRAINE, UNITED STATES, WEST AFRICA, ZAMBIA

worldrenew.net



Financial Information

World Renew is deeply committed to being trustworthy in carefully stewarding, with absolute integrity, your financial investment in people affected by poverty, disaster, and injustice.

	2024	2023	2022	2021	2020
Planned Participants	205,562	177,147	247,581	242,196	252,874
Actual Participants	254,769	221,652	261,033	263,943	274,495
Planned Budget	\$5,811,083	\$5,808,821	\$5,728,008	\$4,945,245	\$5,412,564
Actual Expenses	\$6,538,789	\$5,522,492	\$4,619,259	\$4,290,850	\$4,477,458
Number of Communities	1,305	1,200	1,339	1,275	1,326
Number of Communities	1,305	1,200	1,339	1,275	1,326

Financial Information

- 81% of each gift you gave directly benefited people in need.
- 19% supported World Renew's core mission through administration and fundraising.
- 9 cents of each dollar helped to administer our programs effectively.
- 10 cents of each dollar provided you with communication and accountability about how your gifts were used.
- World Renew's assets were \$39,084,337
 USD, or \$53,545,542 CAD.



